ORDERING GUIDE
EPSILON Flood Light
SERIES WATTAGE
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Dark Bronze, White, and Black finishes
• Narrow and Medium lighting distributions
• Yoke Mount standard, optional Slipfitter
• IP65 and IK09 rated
• Anti-corrosive finish to withstand harsh enviroments
• UL1598A Listed for Marine Applications
• 5 Year Warranty
250N
520N
1000N
FL-3  25W
 520W
 1000W
BEAM ANGLE
NN
N
M
18 DEGREE
28 DEGREE
40 DEGREE
CRI
8 ≥80
CCT VOLTAGE
U
H
100-277V
200-480V
FINISH¹¹
DB
WHT
BLK
DARK BRONZE
WHITE
BLACK
OPTIONS
LED SPECIFICATION 3000K 4000K 5000K
EPA* BUG
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
CERTIFICATION
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
FL-3250N 253
NN 28,464 113 lm/W 29,068 115 lm/W 30,280 120 lm/W
1.70 B5-U3-G0 19.18 ULN 28,220 112 lm/W 28,819 114 lm/W 30,021 119 lm/W
M 28,548 113 lm/W 29,154 115 lm/W 30,370 120 lm/W
FL-3520N 517
NN 53,276 103 lm/W 54,407 105 lm/W 56,676 110 lm/W
2.99 B5-U3-G0 48.98 ULN 52,549 102 lm/W 53,664 104 lm/W 55,902 108 lm/W
M 49,913 97 lm/W 50,972 99 lm/W 53,098 103 lm/W
FL-41000N 951
NN 115,802 122 lm/W 118,260 124 lm/W 123,192 130 lm/W
4.23 B5-U3-G1 97.44 ULN 112,967 119 lm/W 115,365 121 lm/W 120,176 126 lm/W
M 112,183 118 lm/W 114,564 120 lm/W 119,342 125 lm/W
¹ Dark Bronze is standard finish. Consult factory for pricing and availability of other finishes.
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
• Marine Ports & Harbors  • Area Lighting  • Wall Washing  • Signage  • Recreational
FL-4
22
30
40
50
2200K
3000K
4000K
5000K
AVB ANTI-VIBRATION BRACKET